
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

912 S. Demartis 830.3021
977 P. Paget 630.4162
416 S. Howe 531.5123
965 A. Junior 431.7264
524 B. Butler 832.1215
67 R. Holland 832.4816
916 G. Davenport 532.6477
834 K. Frisbie 632.8958
563 S. Roegner 432.9979
513 J. Garcia 533.35210
919 R. Jurado 533.37211
545 B. Butler 733.41412
426 C. Barrett 633.44313
417 T. Smith 833.62514
414 J. Bagge 533.99415
662 T. Bannister 234.77616
544 F. Butler 435.17617
898 M. Koch 335.74818
622 J. Cox 435.89819
828 J. Christensen 336.47520
611 S. Wynne 337.28621
441 R. Skinner 338.28222
118 J. Grosser 438.81423
442 J. Mace 339.96024

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

416 S. Howe 92.5611
426 C. Barrett 92.6112
912 S. Demartis 12.6603
977 P. Paget 42.7744
67 R. Holland 13.3075

414 J. Bagge 63.3766
965 A. Junior 73.4407
524 B. Butler 23.4438
544 F. Butler 53.4729
834 K. Frisbie 93.48910
417 T. Smith 33.51411
513 J. Garcia 63.54912
563 S. Roegner 23.63213
898 M. Koch 13.73914
916 G. Davenport 33.85015
442 J. Mace 43.85216
662 T. Bannister 13.91317
622 J. Cox 63.93818
919 R. Jurado 74.03119
545 B. Butler 44.03220
441 R. Skinner 54.13021
828 J. Christensen 34.23522
611 S. Wynne 24.35023
118 J. Grosser 15.29824

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

912 S. Demartis 430.7511
977 P. Paget 631.8582
416 S. Howe 432.2333
67 R. Holland 433.1464

834 K. Frisbie 934.0265
524 B. Butler 234.0796
965 A. Junior 834.1057
563 S. Roegner 334.1338
426 C. Barrett 934.2229
414 J. Bagge 534.60210
442 J. Mace 234.74511
513 J. Garcia 235.21012
545 B. Butler 535.22013
417 T. Smith 935.30314
919 R. Jurado 435.64315
916 G. Davenport 435.75916
662 T. Bannister 336.06217
544 F. Butler 336.38318
622 J. Cox 438.39119
828 J. Christensen 240.83520
611 S. Wynne 242.14721
898 M. Koch 242.85822
441 R. Skinner 543.21623
118 J. Grosser 149.80224
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